r iz

ICAN Consulting

3 2 & i

www.icandata.com




googug

gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobobbbbuodoogobobobbooooooobobbboooooon

gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
goooo

000o0o https://www.icandata.com/view/59248.html

oo boogoeoooll OOdgoeoood oo O+4nnozoou
godoon 400-700-0142 010-80392465

O0000 sales@icandata.com

ugoog oog

goooogpbrRO0OODOOO0OOO0DOO0DOODOODOOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


https://www.icandata.com/view/59248.html

googuooguod
00

oo ogogooon
gogoboboobodd
guoooobood

gdooooobbobboooooooobooboo
gogz00e-2008 U ooooooooooon
goz006-20080 U UUOOOoOoObOOOoooooon
gogz00e-2008 U U oooouooooouooooo
goz006-20080 U UOUOOODOOOOO0Ooooooooboooo
gogz00e-2008 U U OO oooouooooouooooo

gogbooggbobbbbtodoogobbobbouooooboo
goobbobobboooooobbobbuooooon
googoooo

goooooon

googoooo

goooooon
gogoogobbbbtodgooogobobood
goooooo

googoooo

goooooo

googoooo
gdoooobobobbbooooooobooobood
googoooo

goooooo

googoooo

goooooo
gogbooggobbbbodooooobbobood
gooobooon



goooooon
goooooo
goooooon
gdoooobbobbboooooooboobooboog
goooooo
goooooon
goooooo
goooooon
ggoogobbobbtodooooobobood
goooooon
goooooo
goooooo
goooooo

g goobbobbouooogobbobood

AOoobbuoggooon

gooobobbobbboodooad

AOouoboggoooobbuooooobbod

guooobboobood

gooobobooboboooodad

AOoobbooggooon

gooobobobboooodad

1
2
3
4
subdoooouoooood
6
7
8
9

AOoobogogooon

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

gobbobobooogad
goboobooooad
gobbobobooogad
goboobooooad
gobbobobooogad
goboobooooad
gobbobobobooooad
goboobboooodad



18.
19.
20.
21
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

gobbobobbogooooobn
gobooboooogd
gobobboooodad
gooobooood
goboobooooad
gooobooood
goboobooooad
gobooboboooood
gobboobbboooooooobo
goboboboboooooooooboo
gobboobooggad
gobobooboooood
gobooboogdad

guooobbgoooooobod

000000000000
0000000000000000
0000000000
00000000000
00000@O)000o
0000000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000000000
0000000000000000
00000000000000
0000000000
00000000000
0000000000000
000000000000
000000000000

DOooooboobobobobooo@o)

gobbobobbooooooobo



50.
ol
92.
53.
o4,
9.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.

0o0o0000ooon
0000000000000
00000000000
00ooO0000oo0ooon
000000000000
0000000000000
0oO0o00000ooon
0000000000000
00000000000
0oooo0oooooon
000000000000
000O000O0000o0
000000000000
000000000000
000000000000
00000000000
0Oo0O00000O0o0
0ooo(@o)oooo
0Oo0O00000O0o0
000000000000
0000000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000O0on
00000000000000
00000000000
00000000000
0ooooooo
DOo0O000O00O00
0o0oo000o0ooon
DOo0O000O00O00
00000000000000



82.000000000000000C0
83.000000000000
840000000000
85.00000000000
86.00000000000
87.00000000000000000
88.000000000000
80.000000000000
90.00000000000000
9.000000000C0
%2.000000000C0
93.00000000000000
9.000000000000
95.000000000C0
%.00000000000
97.000000000000
98.00000000
90.00000000000
1000 00000000000
0000000000000000
0000o0o0oo
00O00oo00oooon

(0) 000000

(0) 000000

(0)DDoOoO

(0) 000000
(0)0DD0O000
00oooooo
(0)0O0DO0O0O00
(0)0DODOOOO0O0
00000o00o0

(0)ooooo



(0)oooo
00000000
(0) 000000
(0)0D0D0O0000
00o00oo0o0oo
(0)0oooo
(0)ooooo

g odobbobboooooooboobood
g bbgoooooboboooooooobood
gogooobogd

goooobd

goooooo
guobobobuogoooooobbogooooon
gogoobooobogd

goboobggga

goooboboboooogon
guobobobodooooobbuoooooobbd
ggobbobbooogooboon
guoooobogogd

OO 2000-20120 0o obobooooooooboon
goggbobbobbuodoogooobobbodad
gogoooooboo

gogoboobobbodoogdn
goz009-20120 oo oboboogoooooooo
googz009-20120 oo ooo
gong2009-20120 0o ooo
0o0o2009-20120 0000 OO0O

gogobobbbbodooooobobobboooooon
gogobbobobboooooobbobbooooon



0000o0o https://www.icandata.com/view/59248.html

oo

goipgooobood
goz20bbobogd
go3agopoooood
go4adonooboodg
gosgoooboood
goedobooboooooon
gogrmoobood

ogoogd

gbooooooboouododoooooooououoooooooonooogognn
gogooood

goooooooodoooooooon
bbb obbb oo booooooo
ogoogo

goboobooooo

gooooooboodouodooooooonouodgo
guobobobooooooobooooobobobobuooooooo
gboooooooooogodno
gobobbooooobobobbuooooboobbooooo

0000000 0000000 http://www.stats.gov.cn
O000oo0ODOoO00o0o0oOoooobOOg http://www.saic.gov.cn
0000000000000 http://www.customs.gov.cn

O00O0Ooo0OD0OO00000d http://www.mofcom.gov.cn

0000000000000 http://www.csrc.gov.cn

O000oOooOD0Oo0000d http://www.mofcom.gov.cn

00000000 https://www.wto.org


https://www.icandata.com/view/59248.html

00000000 http://unstats.un.org
0000O00D00000000 http://comtrade.un.org

guogobogug

O000O0OD00ODO0wwwicandata.comd D0 00O 0OD0OODOODOOOODOOOOOOOOODOO
guobobobodgooobobbugooobbbubooobobbbooooooo
gogoboboobodd

goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobbodooooooon

gooooo
guobobbudgoooobbuuoooobbbuobooobobbbouooooo
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
guobobbudgoooobbuuoooobbbuobooobobbbouooooo
goggoobobbbouoogoobbobobodad

googoooo
gogoobboobbobbtooooooooboobob;g
gogobobboobbobbougoooooboo,
gogoboobbbobobooooooobobooboboogd,
gogobbbbbbboduoooobbobood



